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Invest in Artificial
Intelligence

NLP is a way for computers to analyze,
understand, and derive meaning from
Human language in a smart & useful way.

Chat integration

Virtual assistant, powered by rules &
Artificial intelligence, that humans can
interact using an Omni-channelinterface!

Hi ChatBot....Who covers PIMCO?

Hi Alexa, who covers PIMCO?
“Hello, let me get that for you”

An interdisciplinary field about scientific
processes and systems to extract
Knowledge or insights from data in
various forms.

Predictive & prescriptive analytics

Predictive trade ideas
Trade alerts to analysts, sales & trading

Monetize the data

« Upgrade User Interface
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Maximize Sales Efficiency

Improve Client Experience

Modernize e-Tools

Utilize Client Analytics



What is SalesBook? /e s

2013 - 2017

500+ Global Users
Core cross-asset trading system

eTrades, Inquiries, Executed Trades, Missed
Trades, Market Data, Sales Feedback, Client
Holdings, New Issue, etc...
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795 BE6258029741 ECREGBSD ABIBB 4 09/24/25 . 4.138763  3.988763 159.00 STNAZA 2.55 01/28/19
796 XS0813371100  ECREIND TRANLN 2 1/4 - <} . 2493307  2.453307 68.00 UKT 4 03/07/22
797 CA918423AK00  TCREPRIV 1/2 10/01/1 d g 3.169442  3.019442 270.00 CAN 13/4 09/01119
798 CA12593CAC51  TCREPRIV PPIBC 101/15/1 . 2177711 1.599544 2.00 CAN 4 06/01/41
799 XS1136679153  ECREGBUQ F 2759 11/13/1 3287985  3.237985 155.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19
800 FR0012173862 ECRECONS RIFP21 7124 . 2257911 2228244 250.00 Q5 04/29/19
801 XS0426014899 ECREGBSL ROLLS 6 3/4 04/30/19 . 7.387454  7.187454 130.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19
802 CA23384NAN71 TCREPRIV  DAIGR 1.42 10/02/18 - 2879184 2679184 63.00 CAN 3 1/2 12/01/45
803 XS1135277736 ECREGBSD RDSALN 2 12/20/19 2 . 2437985  2.337985 70.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19

804 XS0853680527 ECREGBSK NDASS 2 1/8 11/13/19 . . 2497985 2437985 76.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19

805 CA918423AG97 TCRESHRT VW 2.8 08/20/18 d . 3.899958  3.699958 265.00 CAN 1 1/4 09/01/18
806 CA548243AG90 TCREMIDP  LOWMAT 3.416 06/20/24 : 3480174  3.430174 133.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24
807 XS1075419694 ECREUT2  STANLN 5 1/8 06/06/34 5.085244 5055244 339.00 UKT 4 1/2 09/07/34
808 CA29254ZAG96 TCREMIDP ENFCN 4.85 02/22/22 4 4917380  4.867380 230.00 CAN 3 1/4 06/01/21
809 CA29251ZAW73 TCREMIDP ENBCN 4,53 03/09/20 4 . 4.629013  4.529013 210.00 CAN 11/203/01/20
810 XS0429467961 ECREGBJI  RSALN 9 3/8 05/20/39 Gd? - 9.237454)  9.137454 315.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19
811 XS0352062995 ECREGBSA T /4 4 s . 7.153077  5.160840 140.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19
812 CA663307AA47 TCREPRIV | NWRWPT 3.2 07/22/24 ] : 3.220174  3.170174 107.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24
813 CA34527ABD15 TCREHYD F37 1 ] . 3.960174 3910174 181.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24
814 CA884903BS38 TCRECARP TRICN 3.309 11/12/21 4 . 3.325085  3.325985 188.00 CAN 2 1/4 06/01/25
815 XS0377058614  ECREGBSA MDLZ 7 1/4 07/18/18 = 7.337454  6.979954 125.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19
816 FR0011355791 ECREAM SANFP 111/14/17 " 1.047258 -9.167089 105.00 OBL 0 04/08/22
817 CA614852NQ04 TGOVMUNI MNTRL 4.1 12/01/34 A4 4099569  4.097907 .00 CAN 2 3/4 06/01/22
R1R CARAR3UAAIIKAA TGOVPN MP 1 55 NQIN521 1 R4QQR7 1 52NR7Q NN_RRCOIL N 7/ 1NINRS
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Sec Description Br:‘;{:’:ltd A;Ii):tilld 5?::»2}:{ Benchmark Sec Description Holders
M i ’ e FEEDBACK LOW HISTORY (IN MM IT RATIO & STATS

795 BE6258029741 | ECREGBSD |ABIBE 4 09/24 4138763 3.988763 159.00 STNAZA 2.55 01/28/19 37 DEUTSCHE ASSET 3 4 ( ) UL L
796 XS0813371100  ECREIND | TRANLN2 1/4 : ' 2493307 2453307 68.00 UKT 4 03/07/22 26 MANAGEM... 20 Sop Brad Berberian

707 CA918423AK00  TCREPRIV | VW 2 1/2 10/01/1 3169442 3019442  270.00 CAN 13/4 09/01/19 26 PIMCO EUROPE LTD ' 1191 1 587
798 CA12593CAC51  TCREPRIV  CPPIBC 101/15/19 2177711 1599544 2.00 CAN 4 06/01/41 19 502 DNT 5603.9MM

XS11366791 F 2.759 11/13/19 287 237 155.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/1 4 :

799 XS1136679153  ECREGBUQ 3287985 3237985 55.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19 Q R R e 01.Sep Brad Berberian

800 FR0012173862  ECRECONS | RIFP 2 1/3 09/27/24 2257911 2228244 250.00 Q504/29/19 54 4/01/4

801 XS0426014899  ECREGBSL AROLLS 6 3/4 04/30/19 7387454 7.187454 130.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19 27 FILLTD

802 CA23384NAN71  TCREPRIV | DAIGR 1.42 10/02/18 2879184 2679184 63.00 CAN 3 172 12/01/45 2 01-Sep Brad Berberian

803 XS1135277736  ECREGBSD A RDSALN 2 12/20/19 2437985 2337985 70.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19 27 '

804 XS0853680527 | ECREGBSK  NDASS 2 1/8 1113/19 2497985 2437985 76.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19 28 CREDIT SUISSE GROUP AG

805 CA918423AG97 | TCRESHRT VAW 28 08/20/18 3.899958 3.699958  265.00 CAN 11/4 09/01/18 18

806 CA548243AG90  TCREMIDP | LOWMAT 3.416 06/20/24 3480174 3.430174 133.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24 18 XAVE'&E&%%{AOENNT

807 XS1075419694  ECREUT2  STANLN 5 1/8 06/06/34 5085244  5.055244 339.00 UKT 4 1/2 09/07/34 60 20 BOND RECOMMENDATIONS &

808 CA29254ZAG96 TCREMIDP | ENFCN 4,85 02/22/22 4917380  4.867380 230.00 CAN 3 1/4 06/01/21 29 CARLYLE GROUF, L.P.

809 CA20251ZAW73 TCREMIDP  ENBCN 4,53 03/09/20 4629013 4529013 210.00 CAN 1172 03/01/20 39

810 XSOZM6700) S RSALN ) 48 05120130 0257454) Q.13MSAL SISOOLUKT 4 112 6307719 1 UBS AG-LONDON § INEL7141015720 5 GEL63/408/0122 @ RENAUL31/2 S TWC63/407/01118

811 XS0352062995 ECREGBSA BAT: 12124 7.153077  5.160840 140.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19 40 > uﬂJ > 04/03/18 E

812 CA663307AA47 TCREPRIV  NWRWPT 3.2 07/22/24 3220174 3.170174 107.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24 39 CENTRAL BANK OF IRELAN... 8 123@94.75 i 8 2@104.00 2 8 0.2MM @ 75.00 bps = 8 3.7MM @ 85.12 bps 5

813 CA34527ABD15 TCREHYD F37 1 3960174 3910174 181.00 CAN 2 172 06/01/24 19 [ Bl o upally - . B Crurkoshah

814 CA3849038S38  TCRECARP | TRICN 111221 3325085  3.325985 188.00 CAN 2 1/4 06/01/25 39 UBS AG

815 XS0377058614  ECREGBSA MDLZ 7 1/4 07/18/18 7337454 6.979954 125.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19 6

816 FRO011355791  ECREAM  SANEP 111/14/17 1047258 -9.167089 105.00 OBL 0 04/08/22 25 RBC EUROPE LTD > o o o

517 CAG14852NQ04  TGOVMUNI  MNTRL 4.1 12/01/34 4099569 4.097907 100 CAN 2 374 06/01722 13 = S71/409/15/21 = DELL 1 7/8 06/01/18 g ROCKIE 6 01/15/19 = BCULC4 1/4 05/15/24
218 CASA2AAAIIKAA TGOVPN MP 1 55 NAIN&/21 1 R4QQR7 1 R2NR7Q NN RRCOIL N 7I2 1NINRIS 29 w ul w

ICBC (MACAU) LTD O SMM@10650:5 O SMM@99.85 = O SM@10363:= O SMM@10038 5
g Todd Bondy E Todd Bondy ‘,_-E Gaurav Verma g Todd Bondy

JPMORGAN
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Bid Yield Ask Yield Bench

Benchmark Sec Descriptio: Holders
Market Market e R e i

Sec Description

v e v e N v e

.
795 BE6258029741
796 XS0813371100
797 CA918423AK00
798 CA12593CACS51
799 XS1136679153
800 FR0012173862
801 XS0426014899
802 CA23334NANT71
803 XS1135277736
804 XS0853680527
805 CA918423AG97
806 CA548243AG90
807 XS1075419694
808 CA29254ZAG96
809 CA29251ZAW73
810 XS0429467961
811 XS0352062995
812 CAB63307AA47
813 CA34527ABD15
814 CA884903BS38
815 XS0377058614
816 FR0011355791
817 CAG14852NQ04
218 CASARAAAIIKAA

ECREGBSD
ECREIND
TCREPRIV
TCREPRIV
ECREGBUQ
ECRECONS
ECREGBSL
TCREPRIV
ECREGBSD
ECREGBSK
TCRESHRT
TCREMIDP
ECREUT2
TCREMIDP
TCREMIDP
ECREGBJI
ECREGBSA
TCREPRIV
TCREHYD
TCRECARP
ECREGBSA
ECREAM
TGOVMUNI
TGOVPN

IBB 4 09/24
TRANLN 2 1/4
VW 2 1/2 10/01/19
CPPIBC 101/15/19
F 2.759 11/13/19
RIFP 2 1/8 09/27/24
ROLLS 6 3/4 04/30/19
DAIGR 1.42 10/02/18
RDSALN 2 12/20/19
NDASS 2 1/8 11/13/19
VW 2.8 08/20/18
LOWMAT 3.416 06/20/24
STANLN 5 1/8 06/06/34
ENFCN 4.85 02/22/22
ENBCN 4.53 03/09/20
RSALN 9 3/8 05/20/39
TSLN 12/24
NWRWPT 3.2 07/22/24
E37 1
TRICN 11112721
MDLZ 7 1/4 07/18/18
SANFP 111/14/17
MNTRL 4.1 12/01/34
MP 1 55 NQIN521

4.138763
2.493307
3.169442
217771
3.287985
2257911
7.387454
2879184
2437985
2497985
3.899958
3480174
5.085244
4.917380
4.629013
9.237454
7.153077
3.220174
3.960174
3.325985
7.337454
1.047258
4.099569
1 R4QQR7

3.988763
2453307
3.019442
1.599544
3.237985
2228244
7.187454
2679184
2337985
2437985
3.699958
3.430174
5.055244
4.867380
4.529013
9.137454
5.160840
3.170174
3.910174
3.325985
6.979954
-9.167089
4.097907
1 /R2NR7Q

159.00 STNAZA 2.55 01/28/19
68.00 UKT 4 03/07/22
270.00 CAN 13/4 09/01/19
2.00 CAN 4 06/01/41
155.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19
250.00 Q504/29/19
130.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19
63.00 CAN 3 1/2 12/01/45
70.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19
76.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19
265.00 CAN 1 1/4 09/01/18
133.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24
339.00 UKT 4 1/2 09/07/34
230.00 CAN 3 1/4 06/01/21
210.00 CAN 11/203/01/20
315.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19
140.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19
107.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24
181.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24
188.00 CAN 2 1/4 06/01/25
125.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19
105.00 OBL 0 04/08/22
.00 CAN 2 3/4 06/01/22
NN_RRCOIL N 7/ 1NINRS

Bl e 813 815 e BB I8 e e BN BN IR IZ s B8 <

DEUTSCHE ASSET
MANAGEM...

PIMCO EUROPE LTD

LEGAL & GENERAL INVEST...

FILLTD

CREDIT SUISSE GROUP AG
WELLINGTON
MANAGEMENT ...
CARLYLE GROUF, L.P.

UBS AG-LONDON

CENTRAL BANK OF IRELAN...

UBS AG

RBC EUROPE LTD

ICBC (MACAU) LTD

JPMORGAN

FEEDBACK

20-Sep Brad Berberian
01-Sep Brad Berberian

01-Sep Brad Berberian

FLOW HISTORY (IN MM)

20 BOND RECOMMENDATIONS &

é INTEL 7 1/4 10/15/20
2

O 13@ursE

g Apama Jupally

o

g S71/409/15/21

i

GO SMM@10650:E

2 Todd Bondy

RBC SELLER

RBC SELLER

GEL 6 3/4 08/01/22

2@104.00 =
Apama Jupally

DELL 17/806/01/18

SMM @99.85 =
Todd Bondy

RBC BUYER

RBC BUYER

RENAUL 3 1/2

04/03/18
0.2MM @75.00 bps =

Charlie Shah

ROCKIE 6 01/15/19

5M@103.63 =

Gaurav Verma

RBC SELLER

RBC SELLER

HIT RATIO & STATS

11911

587 R

602 DNI1 5603.9MM

TWC 6 3/407/01/18

3.7MM @ 85.12 bps £
Charlie Shah

BCULC 4 1/4 05/15/24

S5MM @100.38 E=
Todd Bondy
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salesfo.. O ~ @ C

Interoperability

"‘j Salesbook (Environment="Staging" ConfigEnvironment="QA")

.
795 BE6258029741
796 XS0813371100
797 CA918423AK00
798 CA12593CACS51
799 XS1136679153
800 FR0012173862
801 XS0426014899
802 CA23334NANT71
803 XS1135277736
804 XS0853680527
805 CA918423AG97
806 CA548243AG90
807 XS1075419694
808 CA29254ZAG96
809 CA29251ZAW73

v e

ECREGBSD
ECREIND
TCREPRIV
TCREPRIV

ECREGBUQ

ECRECONS
ECREGBSL
TCREPRIV
ECREGBSD
ECREGBSK
TCRESHRT
TCREMIDP
ECREUT2
TCREMIDP
TCREMIDP

1BB 4 4

TRANLN 2 1/4
VW 2 1/2 10/01/1

PPIBC 101/15/19
F 2759 11113119
RIFP 2 1/8 09/27/24
ROLLS 6 3/4 04/30/19
DAIGR 1.42 10/02/18
RDSALN 2 12/20/19
NDASS 2 1/8 11/13/19
VW 2 8 08/20/18

LOWMAT 3.416 06/20/24

STANLN 5 1/8 06/06/34
ENFCN 4 85 02/22/22
ENBCN 4,53 03/09/20

PARLAR, PINAR  +

Quick Filter

Quote Requested
Quote Regquested
Done

RFQ Rejected
Quote ed
Quote Reguested
Quote

Done

Quote

RFQ Rejected

Bid Yield
Market

4.138763
2.493307
3.169442
217771
3.287985
2257911
7.387454
2879184
2437985
2497985
3.899958
3.480174
5.085244
4.917380
4.629013

Ask Yield

Market

3.988763
2453307
3.019442
1.599544
3.237985
2228244
7.187454
2679184
2.337985
2437985
3.699958
3.430174
5.055244
4.867380
4.529013

Bench 5 E Done

Spread
Done

Done

Done

Done

PZP

Trade Date

26-Feb-2018
26-Feb-2018
26-Feb-2018
23-Feb-2018
23-Feb-2018
23-Feb-2018
23-Feb-2018
23-Feb-2018
23-Feb-2018
23-Feb-2018

23-Feb-2018

23-Feb-2018
23-Feb-2018
23-Feb-2018
23-Feb-2018

23-Feb-2018

RBC CCY Sec Description

CARLB 2 5/8 11/15/22

il

CARLB 25/8 11/15/22

CAN41/406/01/18

i

AET 37/808/15/47

i

SELL LYB 17/8 03/02/22
AXP 009/14/20

AXP 009/14/20
TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22

AXP 009/14/20

RREGE

SELL AET 37/808/15/47

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22
TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22
TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22
TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22
TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22

AXP 009/14/20

HRRGRRG

70.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19

76.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19
265.00 CAN 1 1/4 09/01/18
133.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24
339.00 UKT 4 1/2 09/07/34
230.00 CAN 3 1/4 06/01/21
210.00 CAN 11/203/01/20

CREDIT SUISSE GROUP AG

WELLINGTON
MANAGEMENT ...

1,000,000

100,000

200,000

333,000

10,000,000

100,000
8,000,000
4,000,000
3,000,000
2,000,000

1,000,000

Display Price
0.00000
0.00000
34,000 99.54794766
99.1000
101.000
2,000 0.00000
2,000 0.00000
103.153
2,000 0.00000
0.00000
103.153
103.153
103.338
103.153
103.153

2,000 0.00000

20 BOND RECOMMENDATIONS &

CARLYLE GROUF, L.P.

CoverPrice

0.000

279.887

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

335.000

0.000

0.000

335.000

335.000

330.000

335.000

335.000

0.000

Discount

v

0.000

0.000

99.548

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

103.153

0.000

0.000

103.153

103.153

103.338

103.153

103.153

0.000

salesforce

Username

]

Password

Log In to Sandbox

Trade Type

Quote Status

Structure -
Client

Swap Status

Routed

00:00:00

Legal Entity
RBC-EL

RBC Pay

Client

ALLIANZ GLOBAL INV GMBH-PARIS

Parlar, Pi

Security
AXP 0

Quote Typ§

Sales Person
Start Date Parlar, Pinar
02/26/2018 Security Amount(M)
CARLB 2 5/8 11/15/22 100

ttle Settle Date

Price T+2 02/28/2018

Charge to Mid (bps)

Date
02/26/2018 CB Policy Op Is

Trading Venue No No

lient SI

Contraparty
RBC London

Settle Currency

Risk Flag EUR
Floating Index 1

EUR-EURIBOR-Reuters Response

Sales Book Note

Details Compliance Notes Support Booking

Please enter your notes
Current Position

-5,859,012,000

Axe Size Axe Spread

Benchmark Book

DBR 11/209/04/22 ECREIND

810 XS0429467961  ECREGBJI  RSALN 9 3/8 05/20/39 9237454 9.137454 315.00 UKT 4 1/203/07/19 UBS AG-LONDON x = o = Primary Trader

811 XS0352062995 | ECREGBSA | BAT =i eS0T EN 60550 IO A RGNS > INTEL 7 1/4 10/15/20 ujJ GEL 6 3/408/01/22 3 gi;dogl;%g 1/2 3 TWC 6 3/407/01/18 Qumo.nes Veromice i
812 CA663307AA47  TCREPRIV  NWRWPT 3.2 07/22/24 3220174 3.170174 107.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24 CENTRAL BANK OF IRELAN... 8 123@94.75 i 8 2@104.00 = 8 0.2MM @ 75.00 bps == 8 3.7MM @ 85.12 bps = : : !
813 CA34527ABD15 | TCREHYD E37 1 3960174  3.910174 181.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24 B ppama upally - R N——— B Charke Shah B Chario shah

814 CA884903BS38
815 XS0377058614

TCRECARP
ECREGBSA

TRICN 1112721
MDLZ 7 1/4 07/18/18

3.325985
7.337454

3.325985
6.979954

188.00 CAN 2 1/4 06/01/25
125.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19

Bl e 812 815 o BB 18 e e |8 1N

UBS AG

Exposure Viewer

816 FR0011355791 ECREAM SANFP 111/14/17 1.047258 -9.167089 105.00 OBL 0 04/08/22 RBC EUROPE LTD o 5 o o

s17 Cap1az52na0r e RRl MR 4.1 20154 005560 2087907 00| G 2.3 0501723 W $71/40915021 % DELL17/306/01/18 & ROCKEE6 0115119 8 BCULCA1/405/15/24 RMR Pre Trade Ref
1] L L

218 CASARAAAIIKAA MP 1 55 NQIN521 1 R4QQR7 1 520NR74 NN_RRCOI_N 7/ 1NINRI25 ICBC (MACAU) LTD 8 SMM @ 1065055 8 SMM @99.85 EE 8 5M @ 103.63 EE 8 SMM @ 1003855
g Todd Bondy E Todd Bondy ‘,_-E Gaurav Verma g Todd Bondy

JPMORGAN




SaleS BOOk / sales assemble

201 8 Ticket Creator

Time
Kim

Simplify Deployment Prado

salesfo.. O ~ @ C

Interoperability

Client Legal Entity Sales Person Sales Book Security Amount(M) Quote Type e Settle Date

salesforce

ALLIANZ GLOBAL INV ... RBC-EL Parlar, Pinar CADEPO 4.6 07/15/20 200 Price 02/28/2018
BLACKROCK INC RBC-EL Parlar, Pinar CA53/812/01/19 Price
CANDRIAM BELGIUMS..  RBC-EL Clamaron, Cecile TCNCPS 0 09/22/18 Price 02/28/2018
UBS AG-LONDON RBC-EL Parlar, Pinar CADEPO 5.6 11/25/39 Price

BLACKROCK INC RBC-EL Parlar, Pinar Price

Log In to Sandbox

PARLAR PINAR ~  PZP |

Quick Filter

. 4 RFQ

Trade Date Sales RBC Sec Description Amount Display Price Sprea CoverPrice Yie Discount #in Comp

CARLB 2 5/8 11/15/22 1,000,000  0.00000 0.000 0.000 B I [ RFQ

Trade Type
CARLB 2 5/8 11/15/22 100,000 0.00000 0.000 0.000

Quote . Status
CAN 41/406/01/18 34000 99.54794766 279.887 99.548
Structure

Client
AET 37/808/15/47 200,000 99.1000 0.000 0.000 Swap A’LCL‘IANZ =
Status

LYB 1 7/8 03/02/22 333,000  101.000 0.000 0.000 RBC Pay : Routed 00:00:00

26-Feb-2018

i

26-Feb-2018

i

26-Feb-2018

i

23-Feb-2018

i

23-Feb-2018 SELL

23-Feb-2018 AXP 009/14/20 2000  0.00000 0.000 0.000 Parlar, Pif] Client Legal Entity

Security ALLIANZ GLOBAL INV GMBH-PARIS RBC-EL
AXP Q| s
Parlar, Pinar PZP

23-Feb-2018

"‘j Salesbook (Environment="Staging" ConfigEnvironment="QA") Done 23-Feb-2018
(Ceooersn)

Quote ste 23-Feb-2018

AXP 009/14/20 2,000 0.00000 0.000 0.000

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 10,000,000 103.153 335.000 103.153
Start Date Quote Typa

02/26/2018 i Security Amount(M)
AET 37/808/15/47 100,000  0.00000 0.000 0.000 ] | CARLB25/811/15/22 100

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 8,000,000 103.153 335.000 103.153 ) 4 O Type Settle Settle Date
Price T+2 02/28/2018

AXP 009/14/20 2,000 0.00000 0.000 0.000

RREGE

RFQ Rejected 23-Feb-2018 SELL

Bid Yield  Ask Yield Bench = Done 23-Feb-2018
Market Market Spread

Sec Description

Done 23-Feb-2018 TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 4,000,000 103.153 335.000 103.153 Date
02/26/2018 isk CB Policy Op s Client Sl

Trading Venue No No

. v e v e N
795 BE6258029741 ECREGBSD 188 4 4, - 5 4138763  3.988763 i Done 23-Feb-2018
796 XS0813371100  ECREIND  TRANLN2 1/4 3 ! 2493307  2.453307
797 CA918423AK00  TCREPRIV VW 2 1/2 10/01/19 ] X 3.169442  3.019442 ! A Done 23-Feb-2018
798 CA12593CAC51  TCREPRIV  CPPIBC 101/15/19 2177711 1.599544
799 XS1136679153  ECREGBUQ  F 2.759 11/13/19 3.287985  3.237985
800 FR0012173862  ECRECONS  RIFP 2 1/8 09/27/24 ’ 2257911 2228244 ] AT 23-Feb-2018
801 XS0426014899  ECREGBSL ROLLS 6 3/4 04/30/19 : . 7.387454  7.187454
802 CA23384NAN71  TCREPRIV  DAIGR 1.42 10/02/18 ¥ 2879184 2679184
803 XS1135277736  ECREGBSD RDSALN 2 12/20/19 - ¥ 2437985  2.337985 70.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19
804 XS0853680527  ECREGBSK NDASS 2 1/8 11/13/19 2 . 2497985  2.437985 76.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19
805 CA918423AG97  TCRESHRT VW 2.8 08/20/18 ! 3.899958  3.699958 265.00 CAN 1 1/4 09/01/18
806 CA548243AG90  TCREMIDP  LOWMAT 3 416 06/20/24 ! 3480174 3430174 133.00 CAN 2 172 06/01/24
807 XS1075419694  ECREUT2  STANLNS 1/8 06/06/34 | & 5085244  5.055244 339.00 UKT 4 1/2 09/07/34
808 CA29254ZAG96 TCREMIDP  ENFCN 4 85 02/22/22 4917380  4.867380 230.00 CAN 3 1/4 06/01/21
809 CA29251ZAW73 TCREMIDP  ENBCN 4.53 03/09/20 | ! 4629013 4.529013 210.00 CAN 11/2 03/01/20

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 3,000,000 103.338 330.000 103.338
Contraparty

RBC London i Settle Currency
TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 1,000,000 103.153 335.000 103.153 Risk Flag EUR
Floating Index 1

EUR-EURIBOR-Reuters Response

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 2,000,000 103.153 335.000 103.153

Done 23-Feb-2018

AXP 009/14/20 2,000 0.00000 0.000 0.000

HRRGRRG

Soisliiiilci Details Compliance Notes Support Booking

CREDIT SUISSE GROUP AG

Please enter your notes
Current Posi

WELLINGTON -5,859,012,000 Axe Size Axe Spread

MANAGEMENT ...
20 BOND RECOMMENDATIONS &
CARLYLE GROUF, L.P.

Benchmark Book

DBR 11/209/04/22 ECREIND

810 XS0420467961 | ECREGBJI | RSALNQ3/8052039 & : 9237454 9.137454  315.00 UKT 4 1/203/07/19 UBS AG-LONDON o = @ x i Primary Trader

P - - [ReTT T . e o e T > INTEL 7 1/4 10/15/20 3 GEL 6 3/4 08/01/22 5 gi;dogl;%g 112 3 TWC 6 3/407/01/18 . Qumo.nes Veroniee et o
812 CA663307AA47 | TCREPRIV  NWRWPT 3.2 07/22/124 3220174 3170174 107.00 CAN 2 1/206/01/24 CENTRAL BANK OF IRELAN... o 13e%urs= O 2@10400E O 02MM@75.00 bps = G 3TMM@85.12bps = . - !
813 CA34527ABD15 | TCREHYD  F 3.7 08/02/1 : 3960174 3910174  181.00 CAN 2 1/206/01724 B pama supally B e Supaly - . B Crurkoshah

814 CA8849038S38 TCRECARP TRICN 11/12/21 . 3.325085  3.325985 188.00 CAN 2 1/4 06/01/25
815 XS0377058614 ECREGBSA MDLZ7 1/4 07/18/18 € 7.337454  6.979954 125.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19

UBS AG

Exposure Viewer

Bl e 812 815 o BB 18 e e |8 1N

816 FR0011355791 ECREAM SANFP 111/14/17 5 1.047258 -9.167089 105.00 OBL 0 04/08/22 RBC EUROPE LTD o S!J o o

s17 Cap1az52na0r e RRl MR 4.1 20154 005560 2087907 00| CAni 234 0GRS W $71/40915021 % DELL17/306/01/18 & ROCKEE6 0115119 8 BCULCA1/405/15/24 RMR Pre Trade Ref
1] L L

218 CASARAAAIIKAA MP 1 55 NQIN521 1 R4QQR7 1 520NR74 NN_RRCOI_N 7/ 1NINRI25 ICBC (MACAU) LTD 8 SMM @ 1065055 8 SMM @99.85 EE 8 5M @ 103.63 EE 8 SMM @ 1003855
g Todd Bondy E Todd Bondy % Gaurav Verma g Todd Bondy

JPMORGAN




SaleS BOOk / sales assemble

2018
Time
Simplify Deployment

Interoperability

Alerter & Chat

Kim
Prado

salesfo.. O~ @ &

Send

Available

US Equity ... 5

© Garv... 1 Please let me kno
CM-IT Prod.. (45

RBC / Ope... [

Fenergo 2

(4]

Ostrie, Seth
[E2S 0011C 3 S T,

Sullivan, Neal

t'&g Salesbook (Environment="Staging” ConfigEnvironment="QA") 23-Feb-2018
( BUWETIN ) .

(s ssas ) caD Rates ) Gempxaa ) Demo |

o

ISIN Book Sec Description

Cey
Code

. v e v e
795 BE6258029741 | ECREGBSD |ABIBB 4 09/24/25
796 XS0813371100 ECREIND TRANLN 2 1/4
797 CA918423AK00  TCREPRIV VW2 1/2 10/01/19
798 CA12593CAC51 | TCREPRIV | CPPIBC 101/15/19
799 XS1136679153 ECREGBUQ F 2759 11/13/19
800 FR0012173862  ECRECONS | RIEP 2 1/8 09/27/24
801 XS0426014899  ECREGBSL |ROLLS 6 3/4 04/30/19
802 CA23384NAN71 TCREPRIV  DAIGR 1.42 10/02/18
803 XS1135277736  ECREGBSD |RDSALN 2 12/20/19
804 XS0853680527 | ECREGBSK NDASS 2 1/8 11/13/19
805 CA918423AGO7  TCRESHRT | V\W2808/20/18
806 CA548243AG90  TCREMIDP | LOWMAT 3416 06/20/24
807 XS1075419694  ECREUT2  STANLN 5 1/8 06/06/34
808 CA20254ZAG96  TCREMIDP | ENFCN 4.85 02122122
809 CA20251ZAW73 | TCREMIDP | ENBCN 4.53 03/09/20
810 XS0420467961  ECREGBJI  RSALN 9 3/8 05/20/39
811 XS0352062995  ECREGBSA BATSLN 7 1/4 03/12/24
812 CAG63307AA47  TCREPRIV A NWRWPT 32 07/22/24
813 CA34527ABD15 TCREHYD F37 1
814 CA884903BS38 TCRECARP TRICN 11/12/21
815 XS0377058614  ECREGBSA  MDLZ 7 1/4 07/18/18
816 FR0011355791 ECREAM SANFP 111/14/17
817 CA614852NQ04 TGOVMUNI MNTRL 4.1 12/01/34
218 CASA2AAAIIKAA MP 1 55 NAIN&/21

Client Legal Entity Sales Pe $ K rity Q ype Quote S

salesforce

ALLIANZ GLOBAL INV ... RBC-EL Parlar, Pinar CADEPO 4.6 07/15/20 i ~ 02/28/2018
BLACKROCK INC RBC-EL Parlar, Pinar CA53/812/01/19

CANDRIAM BELGIUMS..  RBC-EL Clamaron, Cecile TCNCPS 0 09/22/18

UBS AG-LONDON RBC-EL Parlar, Pinar CADEPO 5.6 11/25/39 100

AMAG S 19
BLACKROCK INC RBC-EL Parlar, Pinar R 26000 @

AlF B 50,000 @ 31.55
WFT 91,000

260,481

53,000

Log In to Sandbox
100,000 @ 3

PARLAR, PINAR 2 Weeks

5 31,800 @ 92.14
Quick Filter
5 150,000 @ 32.31

Trade Date Sales R Se 0 Amount Display Price #in Comp

v 150,000 @ 41
CARLB 2 5/8 11/15/22 1,000,000 0.00000 0 11,400 @ 52.95 0 5 B I [ RFQ
Trade Type Trade

CARLB 2 5/811/15/22 100,000  0.00000 )
) 60,000 @ 52.99 07:26:34 Quote )
CAN 41/406/01/18 34000  99.54794766 P
0 11,400 @ 67.24 07:26:23 LB Client
AET 37/8 08/15/47 200,000  99.1000 Swap

25,000 @ 24

i

26-Feb-2018

26-Feb-2018

i

26-Feb-2018

23-Feb-2018

i

Status

Routed 00:00:00

23-Feb-2018 SELL LYB 17/8 03/02/22 333,000 101.000 RBC Pay

AXP 009/14/20 2,000 0.00000 150,000 @ 3.05 07:24:44 il Client Legal Entity
. ALLIANZ GLOBAL INV GMBH-PARIS

23-Feb-2018

23-Feb-2018 AXP 009/14/20 2,000  0.00000 80,423

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 10,000,000 103.153 )
100,000 @ 17 Start Date Parlar, Pinar

AXP 009/14/20 2000  0.00000 :
( 02/26/2018 . Security

RREGE

23-Feb-2018

23-Feb-2018 SELL

Bid Yield
Market

4.138763
2.493307
3.169442
217771
3.287985
2257911
7.387454
2879184
2437985
2497985
3.899958
3.480174
5.085244
4.917380
4.629013
9.237454
7.153077
3.220174
3.960174
3.325985
7.337454
1.047258
4.099569
1 R4QQR7

AET 37/8 08/15/47 100,000  0.00000 o 195985 e ] CARLB 2 5/8 11/15/22

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 8,000,000 103.153 ADV 377,623 14 4 Quote Type e ; Date
Price 8/2018

AskYield  Bench p. E 23-Feb-2018

Market Spread

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 4,000,000 103.153 0 B 50,000 @39.65  w Date
0212612018

23-Feb-2018

3988763 : 23-Feb-2018 TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 3000000 103.338
2453307 {

3019442 .00 CA 23-Feb-2018
1509544

3.237985

2228244 L ( equeste 23-Feb-2018
7.187454 {E—

2679184
2.337985 70.00 UKT 3 374 09/07/19
2437985 76.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19
3.699958 265.00 CAN 1 1/4 09/01/18
3430174 133.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24
5.055244 339.00 UKT 4 1/2 09/07/34
4.867380 230.00 CAN 3 1/4 06/01/21
4520013 210.00 CAN 11/203/01/20

T Venue
Contraparty rading Venue

RBC London

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 1,000,000 103.153 335.000 103.153 Risk Flag
Floating Index 1

EUR-EURIBOR-Reuters Response

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 2000000 103153  SSUTTSSOIOUU

23-Feb-2018
AXP 009/14/20 2,000 0.00000 0.000 0.000

HRRGRRG

Sales Book Note
CREDIT SUISSE GROUP AG A ‘ R e Please enter your notes

Details Compliance Notes Support Booking
3 Current Position
WELLINGTON -5,859,012,000 Axe Size Axe Spread

MANAGEMENT ...
20 BOND RECOMMENDATIONS & R Book
CARLYLE GROUP, L.P. e
DBR 1 1/2 09/04/22 ECREIND

H o o 14 o i ,
9.137454 BRSSO UKCT 4 12 0307119 A e i INTEL71/410/15/20 ™ GEL63/408/01/22 & RENAUL31/2 W TWC 6 3/407/01/18 Primary Trader
5160840 140.00 UKT 4 172 03007/19 > = > = . .
S w > 04/03/18 w ; Quinones, Veronice Entered By
3.170174 107.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24 CENTRAL BANK OF IRELAN... M 123@94.75 = D 2@104.00 = @ 02MMe@ 75.00 bps = 9D 37MM @85.12 bps =
3910174 181.00 CAN2 1/206/01/24 2 = o = F = Q =
. . g Apama Jupally E Apama Jupally E Charlie Shah 8 Charlie Shah

3.325985 188.00 CAN 2 1/4 06/01/25
6.979954 125.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19

UBS AG

Exposure Viewer

Bl e 812 815 o BB 18 e e |8 1N

-9.167089 105.00 OBL 0 04/08/22 o o o
T 00| CAni 234 0GRS R E RO 4 $71/40915/21 4 DEL17/806/0118 & ROCKIE601/15/19 8 BCULCA1/405/15/24 RMR Pre Trade Ref
[TT] i 2 i
T e B LR e ICBC (MACAU) LTD O SMM@106.50:5 O SMM@99.85:S O SM@10363:= O SMM@10038 =
g Todd Bondy &3 Todd Bondy E Gaurav Verma 8 Todd Bondy
JPMORGAN

IOl SRC

S 250,000 @ 25.38




SaleS BOOk / sales assemble

201 8 RBC Tweet

Time

Kim BLACKROCK INC.

Simplify Deployment Prado
p y p y ,Ov ac _ Login | Salesforce x -

Interoperability

Really good catch-up today with
Send David

Client Legal Entity Sales Pe $ K rity Q ype Quote S e ac delete Salesforce

ALLIANZ GLOBAL INV ... RBC-EL Parlar, Pinar CADEPO 4.6 07/15/20 i ~ 02/28/2018

SReREbIe = BLACKROCK INC RBC-EL Parlar, Pinar CA 53/812/01/19
CANDRIAM BELGIUMS..  RBC-EL Clamaron, Cecile TCNCPS 0 09/22/18

UBS AG-LONDON RBC-EL Parlar, Pinar CADEPO 5.6 11/25/39 100

AMAG S 25,000 @ 19
US Equity ... (5 e P A e Sy BLACKROCK INC RBC-EL Parlar, Pinar @

e the application completely and restart 0 AIF B 50,000 @31.55

© Garv... 1 Please let me know if you have guestior WET 91,000

CM-IT Prod.. (45
Best ADV 260,481

RBC / Ope... N
53,000
Log In to Sandbox
100,000 @ 3
PARLAR, PINAR 2 Weeks
Fenergo 2 5 31,800 @ 92.14

sult Quick Filter
Trade Date Sales R Se 0 Amount Display Price 150,000 @32.91 #in Comp
°

v 150,000 @ 41
CARLB 2 5/8 11/15/22 1,000,000 0.00000 0 11,400 @ 52.95 0 5 B I [ RFQ
Trade Type Trade

CARLB 2 5/811/15/22 100,000  0.00000 )
) 60,000 @ 52.99 07:26:34 Quote )
CAN 41/406/01/18 34000  99.54794766 P
0 11,400 @ 67.24 07:26:23 LB Client
AET 37/8 08/15/47 200,000  99.1000 Swap

25,000 @ 24

i

LIgsuT Quote Requeste 26-Feb-2018

26-Feb-2018

i

Ostrie, Seth 26-Feb-2018

[E2S 0011C.. (3 el
' 23-Feb-2018

i

Status

Routed 00:00:00

LYB 17/8 03/02/22 333,000 101.000 RBC Pay

2 Q 23-Feb-2018
Sullivan, Neal

SELL

AXP 009/14/20 2,000 0.00000 150,000 @ 3.05 07:24:44 il Client Legal Entity
. ALLIANZ GLOBAL INV GMBH-PARIS

23-Feb-2018

23-Feb-2018

t'&g Salesbook (Environment="Staging” ConfigEnvironment="QA") 23-Feb-2018
( BUWETIN ) .

23-Feb-2018

AXP 009/14/20 2,000  0.00000 80,423

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 10,000,000 103.153 )
100,000 @ 17 Start Date ‘ Parlar, Pinar

AXP 009/14/20 2000  0.00000 :
( 02/26/2018 . Security

AET 37/8 08/15/47 100,000  0.00000 o 195985 e ] CARLB 2 5/8 11/15/22

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 8,000,000 103.153 ADV 377,623 14 4 Quote Type e ; Date
Price 8/2018

RREGE

(s ssas ) caD Rates ) Gempxaa ) Demo |

= S sarbns

23-Feb-2018

SELL

Bid Yield  Ask Yield Bench Be E
Market Market Spread

Cey
Code

ISIN Book Sec Description

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 4,000,000 103.153 0 B 50,000 @39.65  w Date
0212612018

23-Feb-2018
. v e v e

795 BE6258029741  ECREGBSD ABIBB 4 09/24/25 - ; 4138763 3.988763 ! 23-Feb-2018
796 XS0813371100  ECREIND  TRANLN2 1/4 ! 2493307  2.453307 d

797 CA918423AK00  TCREPRIV VW 2 1/2 10/01/19 | X 3169442  3.019442 ; A 23-Feb-2018
798 CA12593CAC51  TCREPRIV  CPPIBC 101/15/19 2177711 1.599544

799 XS1136679153  ECREGBUQ  F 2.759 11/13/19 3.287985  3.237985 23Feb2mB
800 FR0012173862  ECRECONS RIFP 2 1/8 09/27/24 ¢ ¥ 2257911 2228244 ! . \equeste 23-Feb-2018
801 XS0426014899  ECREGBSL ROLLS63/404/3019 & ¥ 7.387454  7.187454 ‘

802 CA23384NAN71  TCREPRIV  DAIGR 1.42 10/02/18 2879184 2679184
803 XS1135277736  ECREGBSD RDSALN 2 12/20/19 ¥ 2437985  2.337985 70.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19
804 XS0853680527 ECREGBSK NDASS2 1/811/13119  &f= 2497985  2.437985 76.00 UKT 3 3/4 09/07/19
805 CA918423AG97 TCRESHRT VAW 2.8 08/20/18 ! 3.899958  3.699958 265.00 CAN 1 1/4 09/01/18
806 CA548243AG90  TCREMIDP  LOWMAT 3.416 06/20/24 3480174 3430174 133.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24
807 XS1075419694  ECREUT2  STANLNS 1/8 06/06/34 & 5085244  5.055244 339.00 UKT 4 1/2 09/07/34
808 CA29254ZAG96  TCREMIDP  ENFCN 4 85 02/22/22 4917380  4.867380 230.00 CAN 3 1/4 06/01/21
809 CA29251ZAW73 TCREMIDP  ENBCN 4.53 03/09/20 | X 4629013 4.529013 210.00 CAN 11/203/01/20

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 3,000,000 103.338 Trad

rading Venue

Contraparty 9

RBC London

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 1,000,000 103.153 335.000 103.153 Risk Flag
Floating Index 1

EUR-EURIBOR-Reuters Response

TSCOLN 6 1/8 02/24/22 2000000 103153  SSUTTSSOIOUU

AXP 009/14/20 2,000 0.00000 0.000 0.000

HRRGRRG

Sales Book Note
CREDIT SUISSE GROUP AG A ‘ R e Please enter your notes

Details Compliance Notes Support Booking
3 Current Position
WELLINGTON -5,859,012,000 Axe Size Axe Spread

MANAGEMENT ...
20 BOND RECOMMENDATIONS & R Book
CARLYLE GROUP, L.P. e
DBR 1 1/2 09/04/22 ECREIND

RSALN 9 3/8 05/20/39 - . ' ! UBS AG-LONDON o o o o i ; & Tencle

B X e [ : 9237454, 9137454, 315.00] UKT 4 1/2 0310719 w INTEL71/410/15/20 1 GEL63/408/01/22 & RENAUL31/2 W TWC63/407/01/18 Primary Trader

811 XS0352062995  ECREGBSA |BATSLN 7 1/4 03/12/24 . 7.153077  5.160840 140.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19 > o > 04/03/18 o ) Tt B
812 CA663307AA47  TCREPRIV  NWRWPT 3.2 07/22/24 3220174 3.170174 107.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24 CENTRAL BANK OF IRELAN... 8 123@94.75 i 8 2@104.00 = 8 0.2MM @ 75.00 bps == 8 3.7MM @ 85.12 bps = : : -
813 CA34527ABD15 TCREHYD F37 1 3960174  3.910174 181.00 CAN 2 1/2 06/01/24 - ——— - N——— B Charke Shah B Chario shah

814 CA884903BS38 TCRECARP TRICN 11/12/21 i 3.325085  3.325985 188.00 CAN 2 1/4 06/01/25 UBS AG

815 XS0377058614 ECREGBSA MDLZ7 1/4 07/18/18 7.337454  6.979954 125.00 UKT 4 1/2 03/07/19

Exposure Viewer

Bl e 812 815 o BB 18 e e |8 1N

816 FR0011355791 ECREAM SANFP 111/14/17 1.047258 -9.167089 105.00 OBL 0 04/08/22 RBC EUROPE LTD o E!J o o
e17 Casraasznaot e Rl MNTEL 4.1 120154 005560 2087907 00| CAni 234 0GRS W $71/40915021 % DELL17/306/01/18 & ROCKEE6 0115119 8 BCULCA1/405/15/24 RMR Pre Trade Ref
218 CASARAAAIIKAA MP 1 55 NQIN521 1 R4QQR7 1 520NR74 NN_RRCOI_N 7/ 1NINRI25 ICBC (MACAU) LTD % SMM @ 106.50 EE % SMM @99.85 EE 8 5M @ 103.63 EE ﬁ SMM @ 100.38 EE
g Todd Bondy &3 Todd Bondy E Gaurav Verma 8 Todd Bondy
JPMORGAN

IOl SRC

S 250,000 @ 25.38




" Flow Analytics

Q Search

EUR
Activity
DONE/MISSED

DONE 204,974,910
Trades 78

MISSED 31,363,321
Trades 121

Activity
ELECTRONIC/VOICE

ELECTRONIC 204,974,910
Trades 227

VOICE 31,363,321
Trades 29

Done

BUY/SELL

BUY 223,529,428
Trades 45

SELL 31,363,321
Trades 10

Missed

BUY/SELL

BUY 1,103,442,719

Trades 24
SELL 81,684,114
Trades 59

Missed

CO Flow Beta

Stream : Voice : Electronic i

Feedback :

Select Sales Person v  Sales Book

Quick Search

Options Advance Search
0 m Select a search

V/E RBC State Trade Date

Rejected 14-Mar-2018
Done 14-Mar-2018
Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018
Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018
Cancel Trade 14-Mar-2018
Passed 14-Mar-2018
Process 14-Mar-2018
Process 14-Mar-2018
Amend 14-Mar-2018
Missed 14-Mar-2018

Pending 14-Mar-2018

Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018

m Graph

BUY/SELL Volume by Industry Sector

Sector 01
Sector 02
Sector 03
Sector 04
Sector 05
Sector 06

/7078

RBC Direction

Sector 07
Sector 08
Sector 09

O @Q C KimPrado

co A B G - M

BlackRock : Credit : Equites: FX:

ccy

UsD

UsD

usD

usD

usbD

UsD

UsD

usD

usD

usbD

usbD

UsD

Sector 10

v  Today

Layout

Select a search

Description

ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84

ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84

Sector 11
Sector 12
Sector 13
Sector 14

Sector 15

M -

Column Filters

B/« 8 No Filters

Display Price Spread
00.00 00.00
00.00 00.00
00.00 00.00
00.00 00.00
00.00 00.00
00.00 00.00
00.00 00.00
00.00 00.00
00.00 00.00
00.00 00.00
00.00 00.00

00.00 00.00

Sector 16
Sector 17
Sector 18
Sector 19
Sector 20
Sector 21
Sector 22
Sector 23
Sector 24

Sector 25

QG

Cover Price
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00

00.00

Sector 26

ClientFirst

Client Revenue Snapshot

Clients All Clients v

L

*
*
*

Clients Overview
Avanade Bank
BlackRock Inc

Canada Bank

30.2M

v

Design Bank S —
Eastwood Bank 20.8M
Friend Bank

Generic Bank

House Bank

Infusion Bank

Junior Bank

Knight Bank

Light Bank

Money Bank

Ice Bank

Juice Bank

Wow Bank

Zoo Bank

Clients Team MySpace

Client 5
Current

50%
14,200,000

7,100,000

0
/1\




" Flow Analytics

Q Search

EUR
Activity
DONE/MISSED

DONE 204,974,910
Trades 78

MISSED 31,363,321
Trades 121

Activity
ELECTRONIC/VOICE

ELECTRONIC 204,974,910
Trades 227

VOICE 31,363,321
Trades 29

Done

BUY/SELL

BUY 223,529,428
Trades 45

SELL 31,363,321
Trades 10

Missed

BUY/SELL

BUY 1,103,442,719

Trades 24
SELL 81,684,114
Trades 59

Missed

CO Flow Beta

Stream : Voice : Electronic i

Feedback :

Select Sales Person v  Sales Book

Quick Search

Options Advance Search
0 m Select a search

V/E RBC State Trade Date

Rejected 14-Mar-2018
Done 14-Mar-2018
Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018
Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018
Cancel Trade 14-Mar-2018
Passed 14-Mar-2018
Process 14-Mar-2018
Process 14-Mar-2018
Amend 14-Mar-2018
Missed 14-Mar-2018

Pending 14-Mar-2018

Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018

m Graph

BUY/SELL Volume by Industry Sector

Sector 01
Sector 02
Sector 03
Sector 04
Sector 05
Sector 06

/7078

RBC Direction

Sector 07
Sector 08
Sector 09

O @Q G KimPrado

co A B (

BlackRock : Credit : Equites: FX:

ccy

UsD

UsD

usD

usD

usbD

UsD

UsD

usD

usD

usbD

usbD

UsD

Sector 10

v  Today

Layout

Select a search

Description

ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84
ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84

ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84

Sector 11
Sector 12
Sector 13
Sector 14
Sector 15
Sector 16
Sector 17
Sector 18

a r
[ 4 LJ

B/ «0

Display Price
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00

00.00

Sector 19
Sector 20
Sector 21
Sector 22

Column Filters

No Filters

Spread
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00

00.00

Sector 23

Sector 24

Sector 25

QG

Cover Price
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00

00.00

Sector 26

Clients

L

*
*
*

Clients

Clients Overview
Avanade Bank
BlackRock Inc
Canada Bank
Design Bank
Eastwood Bank
Friend Bank
Generic Bank
House Bank
Infusion Bank
Junior Bank
Knight Bank
Light Bank
Money Bank
Ice Bank

Juice Bank
Wow Bank

Zoo Bank

Team MySpace

ClientFirst

Client Revenue Snapshot

All Clients v

30.2M

v

19 Dec 2017
20.8M

Client 5
Current

50%
14,200,000

7,100,000

0
/1\




O @Q C KmPrado

—
a— -

co A

=+ & Search

g BlackRock

Stream : Voice : Electronici Feedback: BlackRock : Credit :

" Flow Analytics

Q Search

LHTIHL NEVEHUT O1IapS1iuL

Select Sales Person v  Sales Book v  Today - - Q@ = Clients AI All Clients

# Clients Overview

. % Avanade Bank

Quick Search 3 0 2 M
% BlackRock Inc LJ
* YTD

EUR

Activity

Options Advance Search Layout Column Filters Canada Bank

DONE/MISSED

v

@ m Select a search -/ [ ] Select a search B/« 8 No Filters CesianEark 19 Dec 2017
Eastwood Bank 20.8M Client 5
DONE 204,974910 Friend Bank Current 14,200,000 5::
Trades 78 V/E RBC State Trade Date RBC Direction CCY Description Display Price Spread Cover Price riendan 100000

MISSED 31,363,321
Trades 121

Generic Bank

Rejected 14-Mar-2018

USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

House Bank

Done 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 infisicn/Bank

o Junior Bank
Activity Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018 USD ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

Knight Bank

ELECTRONIC/VOICE USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 Light Bank

Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018

Money Bank
Cancel Trade 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

Ice Bank

ELECTRONIC 204,974,910
Trades 227

VOICE 31,363,321
Trades 29

Passed 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

Juice Bank

Process 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 Wow Bank

Zoo Bank

Process 14-Mar-2018 USD ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

Done

Amend 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

BUY/SELL

Missed 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

BUY 223,529,428 Pending 14-Mar-2018 USD ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00
Trades 45
SELL 31,363,321

Trades 10

Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018

USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

~

m Graph

BUY/SELL Volume by Industry Sector

Missed

BUY/SELL

BUY 1,103,442,719
Trades s

SELL 81,684,114
Trades 59

Clients Team MySpace
|

Missed

Sector 02
Sector 03
Sector 04
Sector 05
Sector 06
Sector 07
Sector 08
Sector 09
Sector 10
Sector 11
Sector 12
Sector 13
Sector 14
Sector 15
Sector 16
Sector 17
Sector 18
Sector 19
Sector 20

=)
-
£
Q
o
0

Sector 21
Sector 22
Sector 23
Sector 24
Sector 25
Sector 26



O @Q C KmPrado

—
a— -

co A

=+ & Search

g BlackRock

Stream : Voice : Electronici Feedback: BlackRock : Credit :

‘= Flow Analytics

Q_ BlackRock

LHTIHL NEVEHUT O1IapS1iuL

Select Sales Person v  Sales Book v  Today - - Q@ = Clients AI All Clients

# Clients Overview

. % Avanade Bank

Quick Search 3 0 2 M
% BlackRock Inc LJ
* YTD

EUR

Activity

Options Advance Search Layout Column Filters Canada Bank

DONE/MISSED

v

@ m Select a search -/ [ ] Select a search B/« 8 No Filters CesianEark 19 Dec 2017
Eastwood Bank 20.8M Client 5
DONE 1,838,231 Friend Bank Current 14,200,000 5::
Trades 50 V/E RBC State Trade Date RBC Direction CCY Description Display Price Spread Cover Price riendan 100000

MISSED 1,012,833
Trades 80

Generic Bank

Rejected 14-Mar-2018

USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

House Bank

Done 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 infisicn/Bank

.. Junior Bank
Activity Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018 USD ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

Knight Bank

ELECTRONIC/VOICE USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 Light Bank

Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018

Money Bank
Cancel Trade 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

Ice Bank

ELECTRONIC 204,974,910
Trades 227

VOICE 31,363,321
Trades 29

Passed 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

Juice Bank

Process 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 Wow Bank

Zoo Bank

Process 14-Mar-2018 USD ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

Done

Amend 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

BUY/SELL

Missed 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

BUY 1,000.231 Pending 14-Mar-2018 USD ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00
Trades 45
SELL 800,000

Trades 10

Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018

USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

~

m Graph

BUY/SELL Volume by Industry Sector

Missed

BUY/SELL

BUY 442,719
Trades 24
SELL 570,114
Trades 59

Clients Team MySpace
|

Missed

Sector 02
Sector 03
Sector 04
Sector 05
Sector 06
Sector 07
Sector 08
Sector 09
Sector 10
Sector 11
Sector 12
Sector 13
Sector 14
Sector 15
Sector 16
Sector 17
Sector 18
Sector 19
Sector 20

=)
-
£
Q
o
0

Sector 21
Sector 22
Sector 23
Sector 24
Sector 25
Sector 26
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co A

=+ & Search

- g— BlackRock

Stream : Voice : Elpctronic i Feedback : BlackRock : Credit :

‘= Flow Analytics

Q_ BlackRock

LHTIHL NEVEHUT O1IapS1iuL

Select Sales Person v  Sales Book v  Today - - Q@ = Clients /\I All Clients

# Clients Overview

% Avanade Bank

Sacock 30.2M
% BlackRock Inc LJ
* YTD

EUR

Activity

Options Advance Search Layout Column Filters Canada Bank

DONE/MISSED

v

@ m Select a search - 7 (] Select a search B/, «8 No Filters CesianEark 19 Dec 2017
Eastwood Bank 20.8M Client 5
DONE 1,838,231 Friend Bank Current 14,200,000 5::
lrades 50 V/E RBC State Trade Date RBC Direction CCY  Description Display Price Spread Cover Price riendisan ERruus

MISSED 1,012,833
Trades 80

Generic Bank

Process 14-Mar-2018

USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

House Bank

Process 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 I e

.. Junior Bank
Activity Amend 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

Knight Bank

ELECTRONIC/VOICE USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 Light Bank

Missed 14-Mar-2018

k
Pending 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 s

Ice Bank

ELECTRONIC 204,974,910
Trades 227

VOICE 31,363,321
Trades 29

Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

Juice Bank

Rejected 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 powiBany

Zoo Bank

Done 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

Done

Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

BUY/SELL Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018 USD ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

c | Trad - -
BUY 1,000,231 ancel Trade 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

Trades 45
SELL 800,000
Trades 10

Passed 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

~

m Graph

BUY/SELL Volume by Industry Sector

Missed

BUY/SELL

BUY 442,719
Trades 24
SELL 570,114
Trades 59

Clients Team MySpace
|

Missed

Sector 02
Sector 03
Sector 04
Sector 05
Sector 06
Sector 07
Sector 08
Sector 09
Sector 10
Sector 11
Sector 12
Sector 13
Sector 14
Sector 15
Sector 16
Sector 17
Sector 18
Sector 19
Sector 20
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-
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Q
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Sector 21
Sector 22
Sector 23
Sector 24
Sector 25
Sector 26



O @Q G KimPrado

—
a— -

co A

=+ & Search

- g— BlackRock

Stream : Voice : Elpctronic i Feedback : BlackRock : Credit :

Select Sales Person v  Sales Book v  Today v - Q¢ = Clients

#  Clients Overview

‘= Flow Analytics

Q_ BlackRock

BlackRock Inc

EUR 19 Dec 2018

Avanade Bank

- BlackRock * Client Revenue Snapshot Team Revenue Snapshot Revenue by Client
ACthlty % BlackRock Inc

BlackRock Inc All Team
*

YTD lackRock Inc
Options Advance Search Layout Column Filters Canada Bank
DONE/MISSED . . 1.8M
@ m Select a search 4 [ ] Select a search B/« 08 No Filters Bz 1 8 M 1 5 M -
= d Bank
DONE 1,838,231 astwood Ban| . .
) . ) Friend Bank
Trades 50 V/E RBC State Trade Date RBC Direction CCY Description Display Price Spread Cover Price v v

v

MISSED 1,012,833
Trades 80

v

Generic Bank

Process 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

19 Dec 2017 19 Dec 2017
1.7M 1.2mM

House Bank

Process 14-Mar-2018 USD ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 InfisioniBank

5 &
.. Junior Bank
Activity Amend 14-Mar-2018 USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00

Knight Bank
USD ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 Light Bank

Revenue by Client Revenue by Product
Q Q
USD ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 Money Bank Client 2018 YTD 2017 2016 2015 2014 Authorized

fea A BlackRock Inc 1,960,000 1,740,500 1,740,500 1,740,500 1,740,500 1,740,500 g BlackRock Inc 1,960,000 UFED 2D T2RERD
USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 I

Juice Bank ~ BlackRock Inc 420,500 420,500 420,500 420,500 420,500 420,500
USD  ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 owBane BlackRock Canada

Zoo Bank .
~ BlackRock
) ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 BlackRock US 220,250 220,250 220,250 220,250 220,250 220,250 Equity 220,250 220,250 220,250 220,250

BlackRock Credit US 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 Initial Public Offerings 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000

ELECTRONIC/VOICE Missed 14-Mar-2018

Pendi -Mar-
ELECTRONIC 204,974,910 sl 14-Mar-2018

Trades 227
VOICE 31,363,321
Trades 29

Product 2018 YTD 2016 2015 2014
Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018

C&IB Products 420,500 420,500 420,500 420,500

Rejected 14-Mar-2018 220,250 220250 220250 220,250 220250 220,250 Corporate Banking 220,250 220,250 220,250 220,250

Done 14-Mar-2018
Done

Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018 USD ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 — > < m— >
@z = 4] =
BUY/SELL Dealer Reject 14-Mar-2018 USD ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00
Board of Directors Call Reports
Cancel Trade 14-Mar-2018 USD ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00
BUY 1,000,231 Q Q
Trades 45 Passed 14-Mar-2018 USD ABCDEFFFFF 01/02/84 00.00 00.00 00.00 Name Client Position BoardYs Contactinfo Last Updated Client LoB Type Subject Last Updated
SELL 800,000 Stuart Bath BlackRock Inc Member, Founder, President 30Y () 19Dec2018 = BlackRock Inc Global Equities Ivestment Work  Call 19 Dec 2018
Trades 10 Tolu Ford BlackRock Inc Independant Dir/Board, Member 12y 19 Dec 2018 BlackRock Inc Global Equities 1x1 Broker catch up ay Blue Bank 19 Dec 2018
m Gra p h Ruth Gerber BlackRock Inc Member, Founder, President 1\ 19 Dec 2018 BlackRock Inc Global Equities Research  Live STLO, RDSB, XOM, CVX 19 Dec 2018
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MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS EUROPE LTD, LONDON
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK

code

US037833CRI3
X51644429935
US037833AR12
USD_4y3a

US037833CR93
US345370BR09

USD_IMM_3M_SA_2019_DEC_07Y

X51147605791
USO37833AR12
USD_3y3s
US023135AN60
US037833CR93
US037833AR12
US037833AR12
US037833AR12

USD_MAC_3M_2019_DEC_04Y

USD_Sy3a
US037833AR12
US037833AR12
US037833AR12
US023135AN60
USD_10y3s

US037833CR93
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MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS EUROPE LTD, LONDON
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
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MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS EUROPE LTD, LONDON
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK

code
US037833CR93
X51644429935
US037833AR12
USD_4y3a
US037833CR93
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MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS EUROPE LTD, LONDON
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK
BANK OF AMERICA NA

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC, NEW YORK




Thank you.

We believe in the power of creative thinking to define brands
and connect with people through meaningful experiences,
delivering change and transformation.



